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University of Missouri-Columbia
University of Missouri-Columbia Transfer Guides
Location: Columbia, MO

University of Missouri website (https://admissions.missouri.edu/)

Admissions Representative:
• Kasey Fleming (A-K)

flemingkb@missouri.edu

• Mayra Santander (L-Z)
mayra.santander@missouri.edu

Virtual appointments are available; email the Admissions Representative to schedule.

Transfer Guides:
General Transfer Information 

• University of Missouri General Education Requirements (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/missouri-columbia-general-
education/)

• Pre-Medicine (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-premedicine/)

• Traditional BSN (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-traditional-bsn/)

College of Business
• Business Administration, BSBA (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-business-administration/)

College of Engineering
• Biological Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-biological-engineering/)

• Biomedical Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-biomedical-engineering/)

• Chemical Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-chemical-engineering/)

• Civil Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-civil-engineering/)

• Computer Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-computer-engineering/)

• Computer Science (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-computer-science/)

• Data Science (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-data-science/)

• Electrical Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-electrical-engineering/)

• Environmental Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-environmental-engineering/)

• Industrial Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-industrial-engineering/)

• Information Technology (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-information-technology/)

• Mechanical Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-mechanical-engineering/)

College of Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources
• Plant Sciences BS w Horticultural Science and Design emphasis (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/missouri-columbia/umc-plant-sciences/)
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